8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:50 PM

2:40 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Far West District 6 County Judges and Commissioners Conference
Pecos County Agrilife Extension Center Annex — Fort Stockton

November 13, 2025

Registration and Coffee

Welcome and Introductions
Josh Blanek, District Extension Administrator
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service — Far West District 6

Tax Abatements for Capital Improvements
Jeff G. Snowden, Principal
Capex Consulting Group

Refreshment Break

Legislative Updates Affecting Counties
Rick Thompson, Program Director
County Judges and Commissioners Association of Texas

New World Screwworm Update

T.R. Lansford, IIl, D.V.M.

Deputy Executive Director/Assistant State Veterinarian
Texas Animal Health Commission

Lunch

V.G. Young Institute of County Government Update
Dr. Peter J. McGuill, Director

V.G. Young Institute of County Government

West Texas Land Trends

Dr. Roel Lopez, Director

Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute
Refreshment Break

Feral Hog & Urban Wildlife Program Updates
Richard Dickerson, District Supervisor

USDA-APHIS Wildlife Services

Evaluation and Adjourn

1CEU

1CEU

1CEU

1CEU

1CEU

1CEU

6 Total CE Hours




