Far West District 6 County Judges and Commissioners Conference Pecos County AgriLife Extension Center Annex – Fort Stockton

November 13, 2025

8:30 AM	Registration and Coffee	
9:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions Josh Blanek, District Extension Administrator Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service – Far West District 6	
9:10 AM	Tax Abatements for Capital Improvements Jeff G. Snowden, Principal Capex Consulting Group	1 CEU
10:00 AM	Refreshment Break	
10:10 AM	Legislative Updates Affecting Counties Rick Thompson, Program Director County Judges and Commissioners Association of Texas	1 CEU
11:00 AM	New World Screwworm Update T.R. Lansford, III, D.V.M. Deputy Executive Director/Assistant State Veterinarian Texas Animal Health Commission	1 CEU
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	V.G. Young Institute of County Government Update Dr. Peter J. McGuill, Director V.G. Young Institute of County Government	1 CEU
1:50 PM	West Texas Land Trends Dr. Roel Lopez, Director Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute	1 CEU
2:40 PM	Refreshment Break	
3:00 PM	Feral Hog & Urban Wildlife Program Updates Richard Dickerson, District Supervisor USDA-APHIS Wildlife Services	1 CEU
4:00 PM	Evaluation and Adjourn	6 Total CE Hours